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Oregon

4A/3A/2A/1A | Team Champion: La Grande
Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

Eden Ridgley
Kiya Roe

Paxton Steele
Hadley Gunderson
Emmalee Brissette
Bailey Chafin
Lexie Newman
Kali Williams
Paisley Morrison
Kenzie Turner
Madison Turner
Jadyn Pense
Megan Weil
Vivianna Scott

School
Harrisburg
Rainier
Harrisburg
Burns
Oakridge
Sweet Home
Brookings-Harbor
Oakridge
Coquille
Banks
Banks

St. Helens
Burns

St. Helens



100
105
110
115
120
125
130
135
140
145
155
170
190
235

6A/5A | Team Champion: Crook County
Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

Aileen Paniagua
Sofia Patterson
Lauren Echeverria
Marlina Martinez
Emilia Ensrud

Mia Pedersen
Victoria Byrne
Zorina Johnson
Renae Cook
Audrey Robinson
Khadijah Tabib
Dominic Rodela
Sophia Zuniga
Madelynn Littlejohn

School
North Salem
Lincoln
Crook County
McNary
Canby
Redmond
Mountain View
Ida B. Wells
Forest Grove
Crater

Dallas
Jefferson
West Salem
North Salem
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